6/15/2021

Tamil Nadu Nurses & Midwives Council

SOPHETH GFaledwi wHmb FrHwr @epLoLb

Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council

rd
0™ ANNIVERSARY
1928 - 2018

Home

Recognized Nursing Institutions

List of Colleges of Nursing for B.Sc.,(N) course recognized for the academic year - 2021-2022
(MLHP Curriculum included in the B.Sc.,(N) Syllabus since 2020-2021)

TAMILNADU: Tamilnadu Dr. MGR Medical University

10

11

12

www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/recognised_institution_list.php?id=NA==

College of Nursing, Madras Medical College, Chennai ?
600 003

College of Nursing, Madurai Medical College, Madurai ?
625 020

College of Nursing, Government Mohan Kumaramangalam
Medical College, Salem- 636030

College of Nursing, Chengalpattu Medical College,
Chengalpattu-60300, Kancheepuram District

College of Nursing, Govt.Theni Medical College, Theni ?
625 512

Omayal Achi College of Nursing, No.45, Ambattur Road,
Puzhal, Chennai 600 066

VHS - M.A.Chidambaram College of Nursing, VHS Campus,
Adyar, Chennai-113

Apollo College of Nursing, Vanagaram to Ambattur Main
Road, Ayanampakkam, Chennai-600095

Madha College of Nursing, Madha Nagar, Kundrathur,
Chennai - 600 069

Mohammed Sathak A.J.College of Nursing, 34, Rajiv
Gandhi Road, (OMR), IT Highway, Siruseri, Egattur,
Chennai-603 103?

Billroth College of Nursing, 2,Mettukuppam Road,
Maduravoyal, Chennai- 632 102

Right College of Nursing, No:1/5, Chettiaragram Road,
Sivabootham Village, Vanagaram, Chennai-600 095

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

50

50

50

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

114


http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/index.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/index.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/index.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/preamble.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/function_of_tnc.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/circular_fee_structure.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/photo_gallery.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/faq.php
http://elearning.onlinetnnmc.org/
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/contact-us.php
http://www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/download_application.php

6/15/2021

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

www.tamilnadunursingcouncil.com/recognised_institution_list.php?id=NA==

Tamil Nadu Nurses & Midwives Council

The Principal, SNS College of Nursing, SNS Kalvinagar,
Sathy Road, Saravanmpatti (PO), Coimbatore ? 641 035

Thanthai Roever College of Nursing, Roever Campus,
Perambalur ? 621 212

Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan College of Nursing, 274C,
Thuraiyur Road, Perambalur ? 621 212

Srinivasan College of Nursing, Siruvachur, Perambalur 621
113

Dr.G.Sakunthala College of Nursing, Keela Street,
Murungapattai,Mutharasanallur Post, Sri Rangam Taluk,
Trichy ? 620 101?

Child Jesus College of Nursing, Child Jesus Hospital, Post
Box No:17, Cantonment, Tiruchirapalli-620 001

Indira College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai Main Road,
Konalai, Manachanallur Taluk, Trichy ? 621 105?

Nehru College of Nursing, S.F.No:440/2B, Enamkulathur,
Trichy-Dindigul Road, Trichy-621 303

Servite College of Nursing, Edamalaipatti Pudur(Via), South
Paganur Road, Nagamangalam, Trichy-620 012?

Jennys College of Nursing, 2/67, Manigandam Road,
Ramjee Nagar, Trichy- 620 009

M.A.M.College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai Trunk Road,
Siruganur, Tiruchirappalli- 621105

KMC College of Nursing, No:91, Navalur Kutttapttu Village,
Dindigul Main Road, Trichy ? 620 009?

Indra Ganesan College of Nursing, Madurai Main Road,
Manikandam Post, Tiruchirapalli - 620 012

Srinivasan Nursing College, NH 45, Trichy Chennai Trunk
Road,Samayapuram, Near Toll Plaza, Trichy District- 621
1127

SRM Trichy College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai NH-45
Main Road,Irungalur Village, Manachanallur Taluk,Trichy-
621 105?

Krishna College of Paramedical and Allied Health Sciences,
Inam Samayapuram, Mannachanallur Taluk, Tiruchirapalli ?
621 105?

Karpaga Vinayaga College of Nursing, J.J.Nagar, Sivapuram
Post, Pudukottai-622 422

Doctor?s College of Nursing, Koolaiyanviduthy, Thanjavur
Main Road, Manaviduthy Post, Near Perungondanviduthy,
Perungalur Via, Pudukottai-622 203

Keerai Tamil Selvan College of Nursing, KTS Nagar,
Sathiyamangalam, Pudukottai 622 501.

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.,(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

B.Sc.(N)

60

50

100

100

50

50

60

60

50

60

50

100

60

100

60

60

50

60

50

TN Dr.MGR Medical University

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN Dr.MGRMedical niversity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

714



