Tamil Nadu Nurses & Midwives Council





HOME ABOUT US FUNCTIONS FEE PHOTO & VIDEO GALLERY FAQ ONLINE CNE CONTA

CONTACT US DOWNLOAD APPLICATION

Recognized Nursing Institutions

Home

Recognized Nursing Institutions

REGISTRATION TIME: (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM - ALL GOVT. HOLIDAYS_APPLICABLE

List of Colleges of Nursing for B.Sc.,(N) course recognized for the academic year - 2021-2022 (MLHP Curriculum included in the B.Sc.,(N) Syllabus since 2020-2021)

TAMILNADU: Tamilnadu Dr. MGR Medical University

SI.N0	Name of the Institution	Programme	Intake	Board/University to Issue Recognized Qualification As Per INC Act 1947 (XLVIII of 1947) Under Section 10 and Sub - Section (1) of Section 15
1	College of Nursing, Madras Medical College, Chennai ? 600 003	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
2	College of Nursing, Madurai Medical College, Madurai ? 625 020	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
3	College of Nursing, Government Mohan Kumaramangalam Medical College, Salem- 636030	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
4	College of Nursing, Chengalpattu Medical College, Chengalpattu-60300, Kancheepuram District	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
5	College of Nursing, Govt.Theni Medical College, Theni ? 625 512	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
6	Omayal Achi College of Nursing, No.45, Ambattur Road, Puzhal, Chennai 600 066	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
7	VHS - M.A.Chidambaram College of Nursing, VHS Campus, Adyar, Chennai-113	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
8	Apollo College of Nursing, Vanagaram to Ambattur Main Road, Ayanampakkam, Chennai-600095	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
9	Madha College of Nursing, Madha Nagar, Kundrathur, Chennai - 600 069	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
10	Mohammed Sathak A.J.College of Nursing, 34, Rajiv Gandhi Road, (OMR), IT Highway, Siruseri, Egattur, Chennai-603 103?	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
11	Billroth College of Nursing, 2,Mettukuppam Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai- 632 102	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
12	Right College of Nursing, No:1/5, Chettiaragram Road, Sivabootham Village, Vanagaram, Chennai-600 095	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity

SI.N0	Name of the Institution	Programme	Intake	Board/University to Issue Recognized Qualification As Per INC Act 1947 (XLVIII of 1947) Under Section 10 and Sub - Section (1) of Section 15
108	The Principal, SNS College of Nursing, SNS Kalvinagar, Sathy Road, Saravanmpatti (PO), Coimbatore ? 641 035	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN Dr.MGR Medical University
109	Thanthai Roever College of Nursing, Roever Campus, Perambalur ? 621 212	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
110	Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan College of Nursing, 274C, Thuraiyur Road, Perambalur ? 621 212	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
111	Srinivasan College of Nursing, Siruvachur, Perambalur 621 113	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
112	Dr.G.Sakunthala College of Nursing, Keela Street, Murungapattai,Mutharasanallur Post, Sri Rangam Taluk, Trichy ? 620 101?	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
113	Child Jesus College of Nursing, Child Jesus Hospital, Post Box No:17, Cantonment, Tiruchirapalli-620 001	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
114	Indira College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai Main Road, Konalai, Manachanallur Taluk, Trichy ? 621 105?	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
115	Nehru College of Nursing, S.F.No:440/2B, Enamkulathur, Trichy-Dindigul Road, Trichy-621 303	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
116	Servite College of Nursing, Edamalaipatti Pudur(Via), South Paganur Road, Nagamangalam, Trichy-620 012?	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
117	Jennys College of Nursing, 2/67, Manigandam Road, Ramjee Nagar, Trichy- 620 009	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
118	M.A.M.College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai Trunk Road, Siruganur, Tiruchirappalli- 621105	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
119	KMC College of Nursing, No:91, Navalur Kutttapttu Village, Dindigul Main Road, Trichy ? 620 009?	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
120	Indra Ganesan College of Nursing, Madurai Main Road, Manikandam Post, Tiruchirapalli - 620 012	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN Dr.MGRMedical niversity
121	Srinivasan Nursing College, NH 45, Trichy Chennai Trunk Road,Samayapuram, Near Toll Plaza, Trichy District- 621 112?	B.Sc.,(N)	100	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
122	SRM Trichy College of Nursing, Trichy-Chennai NH-45 Main Road,Irungalur Village, Manachanallur Taluk,Trichy- 621 105?	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
123	Krishna College of Paramedical and Allied Health Sciences, Inam Samayapuram, Mannachanallur Taluk, Tiruchirapalli ? 621 105?	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
124	Karpaga Vinayaga College of Nursing, J.J.Nagar, Sivapuram Post, Pudukottai-622 422	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
125	Doctor?s College of Nursing, Koolaiyanviduthy, Thanjavur Main Road, Manaviduthy Post, Near Perungondanviduthy, Perungalur Via, Pudukottai-622 203	B.Sc.,(N)	60	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity
126	Keerai Tamil Selvan College of Nursing, KTS Nagar, Sathiyamangalam, Pudukottai 622 501.	B.Sc.,(N)	50	TN DR.M.G.R Medical Univesity